
ROUND 03 STORO OPEN - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 82 FRANZOI M. 1:31.690
Migliore

1 1:37.053 10:30:18.493

2 1:32.134 10:31:50.627

3 1:31.690 10:33:22.317

4 1:51.666 10:35:13.983

5 1:32.529 10:36:46.512

6 1:32.603 10:38:19.115

7 1:53.779 10:40:12.894

8 1:34.650 10:41:47.544

 Po. 2 - # 416 ZANDERIGO C. + 01.660
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.924 10:30:21.212

2 1:33.758 10:31:54.970

3 1:34.006 10:33:28.976

4 2:28.862 10:35:57.838

5 1:33.350 10:37:31.188

6 1:34.279 10:39:05.467

7 1:51.033 10:40:56.500

 Po. 3 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 01.692
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.166 10:30:32.634

2 1:33.613 10:32:06.247

3 1:55.440 10:34:01.687

4 1:33.382 10:35:35.069

5 2:15.470 10:37:50.539

6 1:33.641 10:39:24.180

7 2:13.463 10:41:37.643

8 1:42.393 10:43:20.036

 Po. 4 - # 823 NIEDERMAIR M. + 03.839
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.981 10:30:33.871

2 1:36.151 10:32:10.022

3 1:35.683 10:33:45.705

4 1:35.529 10:35:21.234

5 1:40.685 10:37:01.919

6 1:45.324 10:38:47.243

7 1:38.058 10:40:25.301

8 1:42.367 10:42:07.668

 Po. 5 - # 9 BAGOZZI M. + 04.116
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.632 10:30:22.770

2 1:35.806 10:31:58.576

3 1:42.530 10:33:41.106

4 1:38.376 10:35:19.482

5 1:50.208 10:37:09.690

6 1:51.141 10:39:00.831

7 1:38.655 10:40:39.486

8 1:57.053 10:42:36.539

 Po. 6 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 04.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.187 10:30:47.455

2 1:37.976 10:32:25.431

3 1:36.990 10:34:02.421

4 1:36.448 10:35:38.869

5 1:36.323 10:37:15.192

6 1:37.201 10:38:52.393

7 1:38.853 10:40:31.246

8 1:37.210 10:42:08.456

 Po. 7 - # 938 BELLERI M. + 05.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.654 10:31:35.799

2 1:37.300 10:33:13.099

3 1:58.961 10:35:12.060

4 1:37.068 10:36:49.128

5 2:37.499 10:39:26.627

6 1:37.209 10:41:03.836

 Po. 8 - # 158 PERKMANN R. + 06.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.729 10:30:36.872

2 1:37.767 10:32:14.639

3 2:09.713 10:34:24.352

4 1:38.053 10:36:02.405

5 2:25.431 10:38:27.836

6 1:38.092 10:40:05.928

7 2:09.150 10:42:15.078

 Po. 9 - # 288 SCHWARZ K. + 09.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.913 10:30:54.445

2 1:47.357 10:32:41.802

3 1:43.219 10:34:25.021

4 2:17.750 10:36:42.771

5 1:41.300 10:38:24.071

6 1:40.781 10:40:04.852

7 1:59.204 10:42:04.056

 Po. 10 - # 434 DALVAI A. + 09.827
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.281 10:30:40.661

2 1:41.517 10:32:22.178

3 1:41.752 10:34:03.930

4 1:44.154 10:35:48.084

5 1:45.203 10:37:33.287

6 2:11.247 10:39:44.534

7 1:47.325 10:41:31.859

 Po. 11 - # 753 POLIDORI E. + 11.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.827 10:30:59.444

2 1:43.975 10:32:43.419

3 2:02.086 10:34:45.505

4 1:44.890 10:36:30.395

5 1:42.836 10:38:13.231

6 2:01.851 10:40:15.082

7 1:46.545 10:42:01.627

 Po. 12 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 11.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.928 10:31:05.732

2 1:45.724 10:32:51.456

3 1:45.292 10:34:36.748

4 1:45.265 10:36:22.013

5 1:43.426 10:38:05.439

6 2:15.352 10:40:20.791

7 1:44.080 10:42:04.871

 Po. 13 - # 63 DOLCETTI G. + 11.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.541 10:31:00.583

2 1:44.717 10:32:45.300

3 1:45.539 10:34:30.839

4 1:47.763 10:36:18.602

5 2:54.442 10:39:13.044

6 1:46.092 10:40:59.136

7 2:11.597 10:43:10.733

 Po. 14 - # 759 VAROTTO D. + 13.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.650 10:30:56.717

2 1:46.235 10:32:42.952

3 1:44.999 10:34:27.951

4 1:47.341 10:36:15.292

5 1:45.359 10:38:00.651

6 2:04.683 10:40:05.334

7 1:46.488 10:41:51.822

 Po. 15 - # 965 DA ROS P. + 14.796
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.874 10:30:47.051

2 2:10.548 10:32:57.599

3 1:47.052 10:34:44.651

4 1:47.398 10:36:32.049

5 1:46.486 10:38:18.535

6 1:50.353 10:40:08.888

7 1:48.640 10:41:57.528

 Po. 16 - # 253 GRAZIOLA E. + 16.441
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.379 10:30:41.786

2 1:49.949 10:32:31.735

3 1:48.131 10:34:19.866

4 1:52.849 10:36:12.715

5 1:49.955 10:38:02.670

6 1:49.299 10:39:51.969

7 1:49.086 10:41:41.055

 Po. 17 - # 313 LUBIAN M. + 20.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.459 10:30:53.555

2 1:55.156 10:32:48.711

3 1:52.295 10:34:41.006

4 1:55.435 10:36:36.441

5 2:18.660 10:38:55.101

6 2:24.767 10:41:19.868

7 2:05.438 10:43:25.306

Fastest lap: 1:31.690 
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 Po. 18 - # 202 BENVEGNU` M.+ 24.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.461 10:31:09.964

2 1:58.902 10:33:08.866

3 1:56.783 10:35:05.649

4 1:57.004 10:37:02.653

5 2:03.458 10:39:06.111

6 1:56.159 10:41:02.270

7 1:56.937 10:42:59.207

Fastest lap: 1:31.690 
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